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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   C

MATCH   8

201512008-14-1/2

DIVS

08/08/2015  12:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AAQUIST Jacob

SASS P. Frederik

KRABBE Frederik

ANDERSEN Jon L.

NORAGER Nicolaj 

LAESO C. Nikolaj

BITSCH Mathias N

ROSENDAHL L. W. 

NIELSEN Andreas

NIKOLAJSEN Lasse

NIELSEN Emil

HOLM HAACK Mike

TOFT H.  Allan

GADE Simon S.

BENTSEN Frederik

MOLLER Lasse K.

NIELSEN Emil

GADE Simon S.

Total

Total  

2

4

5

7

8

9
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0/2
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0/3
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2/3

1/2

3/4

1/1

2/4

2/2

2/7

25/47

13/20

8/18

21/38
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100%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DENMARK(DEN)

(COURT PLAYER)

1

12

4

5

3

1

5

2

5

2

1

1

2

1

2

3

21

7

10

5

1

 33.3%

 57.1%

 57.1%

 50.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:25:01

00:30:00

00:18:13

00:27:32

00:34:34

00:03:16

00:29:57

00:23:22

00:27:23

00:30:00

00:29:45

00:32:28

00:32:21

00:30:15

00:18:04

00:24:54

00:29:45

00:30:15

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   C

MATCH   8

201512008-14-2/2

DIVS

08/08/2015  12:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BAKHDER Khalid

AHMED Gamal

ABDELFATTAH Omar

COLO Faruk

HELALI Abdulaziz

LEPENICA Bilal

EBAID Ebrahim

ABDELRHEM Ahmed

GUEHIS Amine

BRAHAM Salem

DHIAB Amor

GACEVIC Jovan

AHMED Nour

ISSAOUI Ouday

HEIBA Moustafa

ABDELRAOUF M. 

ABDELRHEM Ahmed

Total

Total  

1

3

5

7

10

12

13

16

19

20

21

27

39

55

88

96

16
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1/3

4/10
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0/2
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 16.7%

  0.0%
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0.0%
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 28.6%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

4

7

2

2

2

3

12

1

1

4

1

3

1

2

1

2

3

10

26

4

3

8

 40.0%

 26.9%

 50.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

 25.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:13:55

00:04:43

00:53:41

00:12:54

00:10:48

00:00:00

00:38:20

01:00:00

00:31:08

00:18:08

00:11:17

00:18:13

00:23:10

00:01:01

00:43:21

00:48:10

01:00:00

TIME

QATAR(QAT)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   8 201512008-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

2 AAQUIST Jacob 4 SASS P. Frederik 5 KRABBE Frederik 7 ANDERSEN Jon L. 8 NORAGER Nicolaj  9 LAESO C. Nikolaj 10 BITSCH Mathias N 11 ROSENDAHL L. W.  

13 NIELSEN Andreas 15 NIKOLAJSEN Lasse 16 NIELSEN Emil 18 HOLM HAACK Mike 19 TOFT H.  Allan 20 GADE Simon S. 23 BENTSEN Frederik 25 MOLLER Lasse K. 

QATAR

 1 BAKHDER Khalid  3 AHMED Gamal  5 ABDELFATTAH  7 COLO Faruk  10 HELALI Abdulaziz  12 LEPENICA Bilal  13 EBAID Ebrahim  16 ABDELRHEM 

 19 GUEHIS Amine  20 BRAHAM Salem  21 DHIAB Amor  27 GACEVIC Jovan  39 AHMED Nour  55 ISSAOUI Ouday  88 HEIBA Moustafa  96 ABDELRAOUF M. 

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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0/2

0/0

3/52/2

1/2
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2/5
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2/14

0/3

 16 NIELSEN Emil

 20 GADE Simon S.

 

 16 ABDELRHEM Ahmed

 

 

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/1             1/1

2/5   2/2     3/3

4/6   0/2          

        0/1          

2/3             1/6

0/1   1/1     4/6

0/3             0/2

3/11   1/1     7/10

3/5   0/1     2/8
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